CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE
mm
HEIGHT (MM)
WEIGHT
KGS
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL GST
Hydrant Risers
LWDCHYD050 WDC HYDRANT 050 RISER
See drawing
below
50 15 $115.24
LWDCHYD075 WDC HYDRANT 075 RISER
See drawing
below
75 22 $121.45
LWDCHYD100 WDC HYDRANT 100 RISER
See drawing
below
100 30 $131.76
LWDCHYD150 WDC HYDRANT 150 RISER
See drawing
below
150 45 $141.99
LWDCHYD225 WDC HYDRANT 225 RISER
See drawing
below
225 67.5 $158.89
LWDCHYDBASE WDC HYDRANT BASE 100 70.25 $183.90